BRANDON CLABES KEVIN STITT

DIRECTOR AND GOVERNOR
SECRETARY TO THE COMMISSION
STATE OF OKLAHOMA
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE LAWS ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION
OPEN RECORDS ACT FEE SCHEDULE
COPIES
Black & White (Up t0 8727 X 147) ...ciuiiiicccecic ettt $0.25 per page
o [T T e $0.50 per page
Certifled COPY oottt $1.00 per page
LI oo o s R o SR G A TR e na $0.15 per page
FIASH IDEIVE™ 1ottt ettt ettt et e et eee e e e ea e e e e e eaeeeeeeereeeeeseeee 2ees Actual Cost + $5.00
*ABLE does not accept flash drives from requesters.
SEARCH FEE*
Ol Panilemil /T ol JRRISTRNT couiisiiimnisiioiismstim it s e st s s $55.00 per hour
IATUOLIVE o v vosnsinses s asasmsmsie s i e 4 G50 VTS S P TSN $85.00 per hour

*A minimum search fee of $55.00 will be charged for any request deemed to be commercial or
would clearly cause excessive disruption of ABLE’s essential functions. In such circumstances,
ABLE must receive the minimum search fee prior to initiating the search.

LEGAL REVIEW & REDACTION FEE*

Clerk/Paralegal/Tegal ASSISTANE .....couiiimiciiiiecneiee st seees $55.00 per hour
PEBIIINRY o conmsmcacansasssan im0 B S R SR SNBSS TS A3 $85.00 per hour

Prior to charging a legal review and redaction fee, ABLE will advise requester with an estimate of
time and total fee.

NOTE: All items subject to sales tax unless requester provides proof of tax-exempt status under federal
or state law. Items mailed will also be subject to postage and shipping costs.
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